2.13

1

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

Rank

Word X, ?,0

English Central Fall AYRO0S

1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311

1312
1313
1314

1315

1316
1317

1318
1319

unfortunately
survive
schedule
bedroom
employ
marriage
essential
ticket
critical
smoke
fan

flight
relatively
equal
cgg
bottom

novel

somewhere
plus

coach

POS

adv
verb
noun
noun
verb
noun
adj
noun
adj
noun
noun

noun

adv
adj
noun
adj
noun

adv
adj

noun

L2 Definition

sadly

to live through a difficult situation

a plan of things that will happen or work that must be done
a room of a house that someone sleeps in

to give someone a job

the legal union between two people

necessary

a small piece of paper that shows that someone has paid to enter
a place

having a negative opinion about something

a cloud of gases

a person who likes someone or something

a trip in a flying vehicle

in relation or comparison to something else

the same in number, amount, degree, rank, or quality
a round object with a baby animal

the lowest part of something

a long written story

in, at, or to an unknown place or any place
having a value greater than zero

a person who trains someone

Original Sentence

Word Family



