2.13	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	L2 Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
	English Cer	English Central Fall AYR05					
1	1300	unfortunately		adv	sadly		
2	1301	survive		verb	to live through a difficult situation		
3	1302	schedule		noun	a plan of things that will happen or work that must be done		
4	1303	bedroom		noun	a room of a house that someone sleeps in		
5	1304	employ		verb	to give someone a job		
6	1305	marriage		noun	the legal union between two people		
7	1306	essential		adj	necessary		
8	1307	ticket		noun	a small piece of paper that shows that someone has paid to enter a place		
9	1308	critical		adj	having a negative opinion about something		
10	1309	smoke		noun	a cloud of gases		
11	1310	fan		noun	a person who likes someone or something		
12	1311	flight		noun	a trip in a flying vehicle		
13	1312	relatively		adv	in relation or comparison to something else		
14	1313	equal		adj	the same in number, amount, degree, rank, or quality		
15	1314	egg		noun	a round object with a baby animal		
16	1315	bottom		adj	the lowest part of something		
17	1316	novel		noun	a long written story		
18	1317	somewhere		adv	in, at, or to an unknown place or any place		
19	1318	plus		adj	having a value greater than zero		
20	1319	coach		noun	a person who trains someone		